SPINNERS

FOOD MENU



Pizza Fries

Mozzarella, Salami and oregano infused
Tomato Sauce

Bang Bang Fries
Sriracha Sauce, Mayo and Crispy Onions

Pulled Pork

BBQ smoked Pulled Pork, Mozzarella, BBQ
sauce and crispy onions

Fries
Cheesy Fries
Onion Rings

Chicken Goujons

Coconut Prawn Skewers

Panko Halloumi Fries (V)
Peppadew Pepper Cheesy Bites (v)
Falafel Bites (vg)

Mac & Cheese Bites (V)

Rustic Classic (v) (vg)

Rustic combination of oregano
infused tomato sauce and creamy
Fior di Latte mozzarella.

Simply Salami

Delicious cured Napoli salami with
oregano infused tomato sauce and
Fior di Latte mozzarella.

7.00

8.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

3.00
4.50
3.75

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

10.50

12.50

Sweet & Tangy (n) (v) (vg) 8.50

Creamy goat’s cheese, Peppadew peppers,
basil rich pesto and oregano infused tomato
sauce.

Gone Trufflin’ 9.00

Decadent mushroom and black
truffle paste, mushrooms, smoky speck
ham and Fior di Latte mozzarella.

BBQ Chicken 9.50

A smoky, sweet bbq sauce base, Fior di Latte
mozzarella, smoked Applewood cheese, pulled
seared chicken breast, sweet and sour red
onions and smoked speck ham.

Add a little spice to your pizza.
Add topping: Roquito Chilli Peppers + £1

Our pizzas are available with a 12" gluten free base.

(v) suitable for vegetarians (n) contains nuts.

12.50

13.00

13.50

(vg) Try our dairy free Violife cheese on the Rustic Classic

and Sweet & Tangy for a completely vegan option.

8" Garlic Bread (v)

Baked artisan bread spread with garlic infused butter.

8" Garlic & Mozzarella (v)

Artisan bread baked with Fior di Latte mozzarella
and spread with garlic butter.

Top Banana (v)

A dusting of powdered sugar, spread with toffee sauce,
baked with banana, chocolate chips and granola and
finished with a drizzle of salted caramel.

Chocolate Nirvana (n) (v)

A dusting of powdered sugar, and a generous spread
of Nutella topped with granola, crumbled.

4.75

5.50

9.95

8.95





