

FOOD MENU

www.spinnersuk.com

# FOOD MENU

# LOADED NACHOS

Pizza Fries	6.00
Mozzarella, Salami and oregano infused Tomato Sauce	
Bang Bang Fries	6.00
Sriracha Sauce, Mayo and Crispy Onions	
Pulled Pork	6.00
BBQ smoked Pulled Pork, Mozzarella, BBQ	
sauce and crispy onions	

#### SIDES

Fries	3.00
Cheesy Fries	4.50
Onion Rings	3.75

## SMALL PLATES (3 for £16)

Chicken Goujons	6.25
Coconut Prawn Skewers	6.25
Panko Halloumi Fries (v)	6.25
Peppadew Pepper Cheesy Bites (v)	6.25
Falafel Bites (vg)	6.25
Mac & Cheese Bites (v)	6.25

#### PIZZAS

A selection of artisan pizzas, freshly prepared and made to order.

	8"	12"	
Rustic Classic (v) (vg)	7.00	10.50	
Rustic combination of oregano			
infused tomato sauce and creamy			
Fior di Latte mozzarella.			
Simply Salami	8.50	12.50	
Delicious cured Napoli salami with			
oregano infused tomato sauce and			
Fior di Latte mozzarella.			

Sweet & Tangy (n) (v) (vg)	8.50	12.50
Creamy goat's cheese, Peppadew peppers, basil rich pesto and oregano infused tomato		
sauce.		
Gone Trufflin'	9.00	13.00
Decadent mushroom and black truffle paste, mushrooms, smoky speck		

ham and Fior di Latte mozzarella.
BBQ Chicken
9.50

A smoky, sweet bbq sauce base, Fior di Latte mozzarella, smoked Applewood cheese, pulled seared chicken breast, sweet and sour red onions and smoked speck ham.

Add a little spice to your pizza. Add topping: Roquito Chilli Peppers + £1

#### **GLUTEN FREE OR VEGAN?**

Our pizzas are available with a 12" gluten free base.

(v) suitable for vegetarians (n) contains nuts.(vg) Try our dairy free Violife cheese on the Rustic Classic and Sweet & Tangy for a completely vegan option.

## GARLIC BREADS

8" Garlic Bread (v)	4.75
Baked artisan bread spread with garlic infused butter.	
8" Garlic & Mozzarella (v)	5.50
Artisan bread baked with Fior di Latte mozzarella	
and spread with garlic butter.	

#### DESSERT (8" sweet pizza)

## Top Banana (v)

A dusting of powdered sugar, spread with toffee sauce, baked with banana, chocolate chips and granola and finished with a drizzle of salted caramel.

#### Chocolate Nirvana (n) (v)

8.95

9.95

13.50

A dusting of powdered sugar, and a generous spread of Nutella topped with granola, crumbled.